
Message 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com] 
2/25/2019 10:04:59 AM 
Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; Heidi Rous [HRous@esassoc.com]; 

Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 lb-Fred Jackson]; Peter Pug Iese 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a0aa41c64afa4flb9f4a6b87cf610752-Peter Puglese]; Louis Atwell 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=426f25fc3ed241e89930f3d92517e5b6-Louis Atwel I]; Victor Nunez 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=260df844f59a424898699bbdff58a9fb-Victor Nunez]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; 
Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) [loren@mcadvise.com]; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
[dennis@rncadvise.com]; CHolrnquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com) 
[gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com) 
[tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com) [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[I isa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine Aguilar ( catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
[catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
John Gard [J.Gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson 
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com] 
RE: IBEC EIR and Transportation Meeting 

We're working on the phone connection here. Hang on. 

Brian D, Boxer, A!CP 

bboxer@esassoc.com 

-----Original Appointment----­
From: Christina Erwin 
Sent: Friday, January 18, 2019 11:43 AM 
To: Christina Erwin; Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Heidi Rous; Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org); Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org); Peter Puglese (ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org); Louis Atwell - City of Inglewood 
(latwell@cityofinglewood.org); Victor Nunez (vnunez@cityofinglewood.org); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com); Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com); 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; Gerard McCall um (gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & 
Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com); 
Robert Hodil (rhodil@coblentzlaw.com); Lisa Trifiletti; Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
Cc: John Gard; Tom Gaul; Mike Samuelson; Netai Basu 
Subject: IBEC EIR and Transportation Meeting 
When: Monday, February 25, 2019 10:00 AM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Inglewood City Hall, 1st Floor Community Room 

New call in information. 

Meeting to discuss EIR and transportation issues. The meeting agenda is attached. We'll be meeting in person at 
Inglewood City Hall, 1'1 Floor Community Room. If you cannot attend in person, call-in information is below. 




